283
in
DU
st
ri
al
 F
it
ti
nG
s
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // FLANGED FITTING // swivel FlanGe - asMe ansi b 16.5 - asa 150
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  swivel FlanGe - asMe ansi b 16.5 - asa 150
//  swivel FlanGe - laP JOint FF - asa 150
Serrated hose shank with pre-crimped ferrule - Plated steel
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Thread
type
Head DN Head DN
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm mm
2307305 I17BET9A-00S076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 86,0 96,0
2307306 I17BET9A-076076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 88,0 102,0
2307967 I17BET9A-00D076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 104,0 109,0
2307307 I17BET9A-00S102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 112,0 122,0
2307308 I17BET9A-102102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 114,0 128,0
2307679 I17BET9A-00D102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 130,0 139,0
2307309 I17BET9A-00S127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 139,0 147,0
2307310 I17BET9A-127127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 139,0 153,0
2307680 I17BET9A-00D127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 156,0 163,0
2307311 I17BET9A-00S152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 166,0 172,0
2307312 I17BET9A-152152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 166,0 184,0
2307968 I17BET9A-00D152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 188,0 203,0
//  swivel FlanGe - laP JOint FF - asa 150
Serrated hose shank with pre-crimped ferrule - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Thread
type
Head DN Head DN
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm mm
2307338 I37BET9A-076076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 88,0 102,0
2307969 I37BET9A-00D076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 104,0 109,0
2307340 I37BET9A-102102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 114,0 128,0
2307681 I37BET9A-00D102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 130,0 139,0
2307342 I37BET9A-127127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 139,0 153,0
2307682 I37BET9A-00D127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 156,0 163,0
2307344 I37BET9A-152152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 166,0 184,0
2307970 I37BET9A-00D152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 188,0 203,0
284
in
DU
st
ri
al
 F
it
ti
nG
s
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // FLANGED FITTING // swivel FlanGe - asMe ansi b 16.5 - asa 150
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  swivel FlanGe - laP JOint FF - asa 150
Serrated hose shank with collar - Plated steel
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID
Thread type
Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2307222 I17BE79A-A00051 2" 51,0 ASA150 2" 51,0
2307231 I17BE79A-A00203 8" 203,0 ASA150 8" 203,0
2307232 I17BE79A-A00254 10" 254,0 ASA150 10" 254,0
//  swivel FlanGe - laP JOint FF - asa 150
Serrated hose shank with collar - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID
Thread type
Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2307266 I37BE79A-A00051 2" 51,0 ASA150 2" 51,0
2307275 I37BE79A-A00203 8" 203,0 ASA150 8" 203,0
2307276 I37BE79A-A00254 10" 254,0 ASA150 10" 254,0